
1 Fank Christin DK 97 98 96 96 95 96 92 94 91 95 950 SZ Fürstenberg

2 Sassenberg Felix SK 92 94 95 96 96 95 96 95 95 93 947 SGi Schwedt

3 Preihs Maria DK 91 95 94 91 97 94 94 91 95 94 936 Frankfurter SSV 69

4 Nieweglowski Jacek SK 91 88 92 91 93 87 90 88 90 91 901 KS Kolobrzeg

5 Osiak Piotr SK 79 81 88 87 83 91 95 91 90 85 870 KS Kolobrzeg

6 Stranc Przemyslaw SK 83 73 75 78 84 85 84 80 87 78 807 KS Kolobrzeg

7 Plichta Dana DK 82 72 73 69 80 81 85 83 79 77 781 SGI Biesenthal

Nieweglowski Jacek

Osiak Piotr

Stranc Przemyslaw

Die Ergebnisse in den Altersklassen ergeben sich aus der farblichen Markierung.

Gesamtwertung Luftgewehr
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1 Bremer Joachim AK 100 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 999 PSV Olympia Berlin

2 Albers Daniela AD 100 99 100 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 998 SSV Großbarop

3 Loos Eberhard Sen B 99 100 100 99 99 100 97 99 100 98 991 SSV Bötzow

4 Plaß Holger AK 100 99 99 100 100 100 99 99 97 98 991 PSV Olympia Berlin

5 Faust Frank-Felix Sen A 98 98 98 99 100 100 100 98 98 100 989 4 Tore NB

6 Völzke Frank AK 100 100 100 99 98 98 98 97 99 99 988 SGI Löhme

7 Urban Holger AK 97 99 100 98 99 100 99 99 98 98 987 PSV Olympia Berlin

8 Dahm Dieter Sen C 97 97 99 99 97 99 98 99 99 98 982 4 Tore NB

9 Koppe Karl-Heinz Sen A 97 99 100 97 98 98 97 97 100 98 981 SGI Löhme

10 Schröter Michael AK 97 97 99 100 97 98 98 98 99 97 980 SSV Bötzow

11 Völzke Manuela AD 96 99 98 98 99 99 96 99 96 98 978 SGI Löhme

12 Zill Anita Sen B 97 94 99 98 98 99 99 96 98 99 977 SSV Bötzow

13 Schnur Thomas Sen A 97 99 99 92 98 95 99 100 98 100 977 SV Ahrensfelde

14 Marlow Iris AD 100 99 97 98 98 98 96 98 96 97 977 4 Tore NB

15 Wittenbecher Klaus-MichaelSen B 95 98 94 98 96 96 96 100 100 99 972 SGI Schwedt

16 Nickel Heidi AD 94 97 98 98 96 100 98 98 97 96 972 4 Tore NB

17 Büttner Klaus Sen A 94 98 96 91 99 96 96 94 98 96 958 SV Ahrensfelde

18 Hinze Hartmut Sen A 98 95 93 98 94 96 96 97 96 93 956 SGi Eberswalde

19 Jackat Andreas AK 93 92 96 93 94 96 95 98 95 91 943 SGI Biesenthal

20 Neuhaus Theodor AK 94 91 97 96 94 95 96 91 93 95 942 PSV Olympia Berlin

21 Sarow Friedrich Sen C 88 96 99 91 95 93 93 89 95 94 933 SGI Angermünde

22 Rothe Bernd Sen A 92 93 89 95 93 93 95 96 96 90 932 SGI Biesenthal

23 Albert Ulrich Sen B 92 96 74 93 95 93 95 93 97 94 922 SV Ahrensfelde

24 Rothe Gudrun Sen A 94 89 95 91 88 91 94 92 94 94 922 SGI Biesenthal

25 Sundt Angela Sen A 82 80 85 93 88 88 82 93 91 93 875 SGI Biesenthal

26 Zehmke Wolfgang Sen A 83 90 84 85 80 86 83 93 87 89 860 SZ Fürstenberg

27 Mlynek Joachim Sen C 68 60 74 65 82 70 84 78 74 67 722 SV Prenzlau
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1 Albers Daniela AD 100 99 100 99 100 100 98 100 98 99 993 SSV Großbarop

Bremer Joachim

Plaß Holger

Urban Holger

Loos Eberhard

Schröter Michael

Zill Anita

Völzke Manuela

Völzke Frank 

Koppe Karl-Heinz

Nickel Heidi

Faust Frank-Felix

Dahm Dieter

Schnur Thomas

Büttner Klaus

Albert Ulrich

Rothe Bernd

Jackat Andreas

Rothe Gudrun

2947

2943

922

922

2857

2787943
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4 Tore NB
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1 Schmidt Andreas SK 92 92 92 89 94 92 92 93 96 92 924 SV Prenzlau

2 Mohnke Martin SK 93 92 90 90 92 91 96 94 94 88 920 4 Tore NB

3 Drobek Konrad SK 89 94 92 93 93 92 90 90 91 94 918 KS Kolobrzeg

4 Stranc Henryk AK 91 91 90 89 87 89 96 94 91 91 909 KS Kolobrzeg

5 Pohlann Dieter AK 92 89 91 90 91 86 91 88 94 93 905 SGI Schwedt

6 Wollenhaupt Sebastian SK 86 91 86 89 91 90 93 94 93 90 903 4 Tore NB

7 Frommann Detlef AK 82 89 94 88 89 91 95 87 92 90 897 SGI Schwedt

8 Boldt Henry SK 91 90 90 91 87 86 93 83 91 93 895 SV Prenzlau

9 Albrecht Mayk AK 87 87 90 93 90 92 91 86 88 87 891 SV Prenzlau

10 Borkowski Andrzej AK 95 84 86 94 81 85 90 92 86 94 887 KS Kolobrzeg

11 Schmid Reiner AK 89 85 86 89 92 87 87 93 87 92 887 SV Prenzlau

12 Albers Peter AK 86 88 83 88 84 87 91 85 89 90 871 SSV Großbarop

13 Antos Gabriela DK 88 92 88 84 82 85 85 85 87 88 864 KS Kolobrzeg

14 Seelandt Sven SK 88 81 92 84 85 84 86 91 87 85 863 SV Prenzlau

15 Block Michael SK 90 80 83 84 79 83 81 79 85 91 835 SV Prenzlau

16 Szczepanek Wojciech AK 77 72 84 87 70 71 84 85 61 78 769 KS Kolobrzeg

17 Völzke Janine DK 77 79 75 66 80 77 73 72 80 83 762 SGI Löhme

18 Rampoth Hannes SchK 73 76 73 68 77 72 77 82 76 71 745 SV Prenzlau
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Stranc Henryk

Borkowski Andrzej

Drobek Konrad

Albrecht Mayk

Schmidt Andreas

Boldt Henry

Schmid Reiner

Block Michael

Seeland Sven

Ringe

Gesamt

2714

2710

2585

Name Vorname

Mannschaft Luftpistole

Verein

Ringe

Einzel

835

1 KS Kolobrzeg 1

909

887

918

895

2

3

Prenzlauer SV 1

Prenzlauer SV 2

891

924

887

863

Platz



1 Bremer Joachim AK 96 98 96 95 99 94 93 97 95 97 960 PSV Olympia Berlin

2 Büttner Klaus Sen A 94 95 96 95 93 96 95 98 95 98 955 SV Ahrensfelde

3 Schlegl Hans-Georg Sen C 92 95 96 98 93 98 95 96 97 95 955 SGi Bad Freienwalde

4 Schmid Reiner AK 95 94 93 97 96 95 96 97 92 98 953 SV Prenzlau

5 Schröter Michael AK 98 97 94 95 93 92 95 96 93 98 951 SSV Bötzow

6 Schnur Thomas Sen A 96 92 92 96 96 94 95 95 96 96 948 SV Ahrensfelde

7 Albrecht Mayk AK 94 95 94 94 96 95 95 91 95 92 941 SV Prenzlau

8 Gleich Karl-Heinz Sen C 98 89 98 95 93 91 93 94 97 91 939 SGI Biesenthal

9 Völzke Frank AK 92 92 93 93 96 94 95 94 93 91 933 SGI Löhme

10 Kalies Hartmut Sen B 93 94 94 94 91 94 91 95 95 91 932 PSV Olympia

11 Rothe Gudrun Seni A 92 90 94 89 92 90 97 94 97 96 931 SGI Biesenthal

12 Sarow Friedrich Sen C 92 95 90 94 91 93 92 93 94 95 929 SGI Angermünde

13 Gersdorf Hartmut Sen A 86 97 93 94 94 91 93 95 92 90 925 SGi Bad Freienwalde

14 Willmann Willi Sen B 86 90 98 92 90 94 93 92 90 95 920 SV Prenzlau

15 Albert Ulrich Sen B 92 89 88 92 93 91 96 90 90 94 915 SV Ahrensfelde

16 Nickel Volkhard AK 91 93 92 86 88 89 93 87 91 93 903 4 Tore NB

17 Rössing Birgit AD 92 92 88 89 88 87 88 89 94 89 896 SGI Biesenthal

18 Kison Karl-Heinz Sen B 85 93 89 84 87 94 92 87 92 87 890 SV Prenzlau

19 Albers Peter AK 89 91 92 88 92 93 88 84 86 85 888 SSV Großbarop

20 Sternberg Günter Sen C 86 86 85 86 89 91 85 90 92 82 872 SV Schiffmühle

21 Reddemann Detlef Sen A 91 84 87 89 85 89 79 79 81 89 853 SV Prenzlau

22 Jackat Ilona Seni A 74 81 88 87 80 71 91 83 79 84 818 SGI Biesenthal

23 Mlynek Joachim Sen C 86 76 84 78 81 77 78 83 86 85 814 SV Prenzlau

26 Koppe Karl-Heinz Sen A 77 72 79 79 70 66 74 66 76 68 727 SGI Löhme
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Schnur Thomas

Büttner Klaus

Albert Ulrich

Schmid Reiner

Albrecht Mayk

Willmann Willi

Rössing Birgit

Gleich Karl-Heinz

Rothe Gudrun

Mlynek Joachim

Reddemann Detlef

Kison Karl-Heinz
890

Ringe

Gesamt

2818

2814

2766

2557

939

931

814

8534

Mannschaft Luftpistole Auflage

Verein

SV Ahrensfelde

Prenzlauer SV 1

SGI Biesenthal

Prenzlauer SV 2

Ringe

Einzel

2

3

953

941

920

896

1

948

955

915

Name VornamePlatz


